Community College State Championships

Race Date
November 19, 2016 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Riverside Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 20:52.2
1 3891 Michael Simpson SO 7 7 20:32.9 20:32.9 0:00.0
2 3890 Joshua Silva SO 10 17 20:36.8 41:09.8 0:03.9
3 3885 Cade Clark SO 17 34 20:57.6 1.02:07.5 0:24.7
4 3886 Darvale Jackson FR 19 53 20:58.0 1:23:05.5 0:25.0
5 3888 Isaiah Quiambo SO 35 88 21:15.6 1:44:21.1 0:42.6
6 3889 Michael Robinson FR (57) (145) 21:31.5  2:05:52.7 0:58.5
7 3887 Christian Malloy SO (79) (224) 21:51.9 2:27:44.7 1:19.0
Team - Glendale Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):112 Average Time: 20:58.6
1 3759 Shane Thompson SO 8 8 20:33.6 20:33.6 0:00.0
2 3755 Alejandro Ambrossio SO 20 28 20:58.4 41:32.0 0:24.8
3 3761 Justin Villagran FR 23 51 21:00.3 1.02:32.3 0:26.7
4 3757 Raymond Lopez FR 27 78 21:06.2 1.23:38.5 0:32.6
5 3756 Luis Celaya SO 34 112 21:14.6 1:44:53.2 0:41.0
6 3758 Edwin Morales SO (60) (172) 21:33.8  2:06:27.1 1:00.2
7 3760 Paulo Vazquez FR (68) (240) 21:40.3  2:28:07.5 1:06.7
Team - Mt. SAC Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):120 Average Time: 21:03.0
1 3847 Trelani Waters FR 13 13 20:51.5 20:51.5 0:00.0
2 3844 Ben Gonzalez FR 18 31 20:57.7 41:49.2 0:06.2
3 3843 Manuel Fernandez FR 24 55 21:02.7 1.02:52.0 0:11.2
4 3845 Kevin Herrera SO 32 87 21:10.6 1:24:02.6 0:19.0
5 3842 Michael Dondalski SO 33 120 21:12.6  1:45:15.2 0:21.1
6 3841 Cesar Bermudez FR (37) (157) 21:18.1 2:06:33.4 0:26.6
7 3846 Nicholas Medina SO (51) (208) 21:24.4 2:27:57.8 0:32.9
Team - Cuyamaca Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):123 Average Time: 21:00.8
1 3695 Steven Lepe SO 4 4 20:29.1 20:29.1 0:00.0
2 3692 Bryan Alvarado SO 15 19 20:54.8 41:23.9 0:25.7
3 3694 Kibrom Elias FR 16 35 20:56.3  1:02:20.2 0:27.1
4 3698 Isaiah Thomas SO 41 76 21:20.8 1:.23:41.0 0:51.7
5 3693 Kiernan Elam SO 47 123 21:22.9 1:45:04.0 0:53.8
6 3697 Ryan Najera SO (56) (179) 21:29.8 2:06:33.8 1:00.7
7 3696 Robert Marin FR (72) (250) 21:43.6  2:28:17.5 1:14.5
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Community College State Championships

Race Date
November 19, 2016 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hartnell Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):144 Average Time: 21:00.5
1 3776 Edgar Bonilla SO 5 5 20:31.9 20:31.9 0:00.0
2 3782 Jorge Sanchez SO 9 14 20:34.2 41:06.1 0:02.3
3 3781 Mario Perez SO 21 35 20:59.1 1.02:05.3 0:27.2
4 3777 Andrew Martinez SO 48 83 21:23.2  1:23:28.6 0:51.3
5 3780 Williams Ordaz SO 61 144 21:34.0 1:45:02.6 1.02.0
6 3779 Oscar Mora SO (86) (230) 21:57.7 2:07:00.3 1.25.7
7 3778 Angel Mejia SO (105) (335) 22:11.0 2:29:11.4 1:39.1
Team - San Bernardino Valley Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):190 Average Time: 21:02.6
1 3924 Luis Ortega SO 2 2 20:09.0 20:09.0 0:00.0
2 3926 Michael Teran SO 3 5 20:15.4 40:24.4 0:06.4
3 3925 Christian Sharp SO 38 43 21:18.2 1.01:42.7 1.09.2
4 3920 Erubey Camacho SO 62 105 21:34.6 1.23:17.3 1.25.5
5 3922 David Hughes SO 85 190 21:55.8 1:45:13.1 1:46.7
6 3923 Josh Lopez SO (109) (299) 22:14.6  2:07:27.7 2:05.5
7 3921 Victor Herrera FR (179) (478) 23:58.8 2:31:26.6 3:49.8
Team - Santa Ana Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):201 Average Time: 21:15.3
1 3950 Paulino Sanchez SO 12 12 20:44.1 20:44.1 0:00.0
2 3948 Awal A. Hussen FR 26 38 21:05.6 41:49.7 0:21.5
3 3946 Dalton Aviles FR 30 68 21:07.9 1.02:57.7 0:23.8
4 3944 Brian Ambrocio SO 49 117 21:23.7 1.24:21.5 0:39.6
5 3949 Eric Jimeneznava FR 84 201 21:55.2  1:46:16.7 1:11.1
6 3947 Jeremiah J. Gil FR (142) (343) 22:40.0 2:08:56.7 1.55.9
7 3945 Manuel Arjon FR (154) (497) 22:57.5 2:31:54.3 2:13.4
Team - Orange Coast Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):202 Average Time: 21:15.6
1 3857 Danny Dominguez SO 11 11 20:41.6 20:41.6 0:00.0
2 3859 Galyn Nash SO 28 39 21:07.2 41:48.8 0:25.5
3 3860 Oscar Salas SO 40 79 21:20.1 1:03:08.9 0:384
4 3855 Peter Costanzo FR 59 138 21:33.3 1.24:42.3 0:51.7
5 3856 Adolfo Cruz SO 64 202 21:35.7 1:46:18.1 0:54.1
6 3858 Hector Leon FR (145) (347) 22:43.5 2:09:01.6 2:01.8
7 3854 Shawn Contreras FR (146) (493) 22:43.7  2:31:45.3 2:02.0
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Community College State Championships

Race Date
November 19, 2016 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - American River Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):209 Average Time: 21:17.6
1 3607 Daniel Ambriz FR 22 22 21:00.3 21:00.3 0:00.0
2 3608 Hassen (0zzie) Hassen SO 25 47 21:03.9 42:04.2 0:03.6
3 3613 Christian Woolfolk FR 50 97 21:23.9 1:03:28.2 0:23.6
4 3612 Ross Walker SO 54 151 21:27.8 1:24:56.0 0:27.5
5 3610 Devin Scheidt SO 58 209 21:32.3 1:46:28.3 0:32.0
6 3609 Mike Lackner FR (65) (274) 21:37.4 2:08:05.8 0:37.1
7 3611 Joe Shanahan SO (101) (375) 22:05.1  2:30:11.0 1:04.8
Team - Cuesta Finish Position- 10
Team Score (places):256 Average Time: 21:18.5
1 3683 Sean McDermott SO 1 1 20:05.9 20:05.9 0:00.0
2 3684 Trevor Stangle SO 14 15 20:53.0 40:58.9 0:47.0
3 3680 Cody Griffith SO 52 67 21:25.6 1:02:24.5 1:19.6
4 3682 Aramis Knox SO 83 150 21:54.0 1:24:18.6 1:48.1
5 3679 Cam Goldstone FR 106 256 22:14.0 1:46:32.6 2:08.0
6 3681 KobiKelly FR (111) (367) 22:16.2  2:08:48.9 2:10.3
Team - Las Positas Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):327 Average Time: 21:35.2
1 3792 David Frisbie FR 6 6 20:32.4 20:32.4 0:00.0
2 3791 Zach Connolly FR 42 48 21:21.3 41:53.7 0:48.9
3 3795 Jordan Kirby FR 69 117 21:42.1 1:03:35.9 1:09.6
4 3796 David Yeshiwas SO 72 189 21:43.8 1:25:19.7 1:11.4
5 3794 Bret Greene SO 138 327 22:36.5 1:47:56.3 2:04.1
6 3793 Leonel Gomez SO (147) (474) 22:48.4  2:10:44.7 2:16.0
7 3790 Luke Busby SO (178) (652) 23:56.7 2:34:41.4 3:24.2
Team - El Camino Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):342 Average Time: 21:41.7
1 3729 Israel Cardona SO 29 29 21:07.9 21:07.9 0:00.0
2 3733 Solomon Kanehailua SO 44 73 21:22.3 42:30.2 0:14.4
3 3734 Michael Moody SO 70 143 21:42.7 1:04:13.0 0:34.8
4 3731 Jacob Helfgott SO 92 235 22:01.4 1:26:14.5 0:53.5
5 3732 David Hodges SO 107 342 22:14.2 1:48:28.7 1:06.3
6 3735 Mijo Sestich FR (114) (456) 22:18.6  2:10:47.4 1:10.7
7 3730 James Flores SO (122) (578) 22:25.1  2:33:12.5 1:17.2
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Race Date
November 19, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Cerritos
Team Score (places):389

3661 Carlos Mendoza
3662 Abraxaz Sanchez
3657 Faustino Diaz
3660 Cristhian Maclas
3658 Jhamani Long
3659 Anthony Lopez
3656 Erick Ayala

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Ventura
Team Score (places):452

5120 Nestor Rodriguez
5119 Alex Ambriz
5121 Christian Gil
5124 David Torres
5125 Jesse Vasquez
5122 Ernie Nombrano
5123 Jose Tamayo

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Santa Barbara
Team Score (places):457

3962 Alex Ramirez

3964 Jose Tarula

3959 Patrick Lownes-Santos
3958 Marcus Dunkel

3961 Charles Perry

3960 Jacob Ogawa

o O WN P

Team - Santa Monica
Team Score (places):478

3972 Hunter McCann
3966 Christian Amaya
3969 Eyosias Hailu
3967 Shane Brouwer
3970 Nico Hays

3968 Kevin Eghbali
3971 Owen Ljung

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Results By Talley Timing Inc

Community College State Championships

Final Team Results

Men
Men's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 21:48.9
SO 63 63 21:35.1 21:35.1 0:00.0
FR 73 136 21:43.8 43:19.0 0:08.7
SO 76 212 21:47.8  1:05:06.8 0:12.6
FR 88 300 21:58.1 1:27:04.9 0:22.9
FR 89 389 21:59.5  1:49:04.5 0:24.3
SO (113) (502) 22:17.3  2:11:21.8 0:42.2
SO (157) (659) 22:59.4  2:34:21.3 1:24.3
Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 21:58.8
FR 55 55 21:28.8 21:28.8 0:00.0
FR 67 122 21:39.6 43:08.5 0:10.8
SO 104 226 22:10.1 1:05:18.6 0:41.3
SO 110 336 22:16.0 1:27:34.6 0:47.2
FR 116 452 22:19.4  1:49:54.0 0:50.6
FR (131) (583) 22:31.5  2:12:255 1:02.7
SO (143) (726) 22:41.3 2:35:06.8 1:12.5
Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 21:59.5
SO 43 43 21:21.4 21:21.4 0:00.0
SO 53 96 21:27.1 42:48.5 0:05.7
SO 94 190 22:02.0 1:04:50.6 0:40.6
FR 126 316 22:27.3  1:27:17.9 1:05.9
FR 141 457 22:39.6  1:49:57.6 1:18.2
SO (159) (616) 23:00.5 2:12:58.1 1:39.1
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 22:02.5
FR 87 87 21:57.9 21:57.9 0:00.0
SO 93 180 22:01.9 43:59.9 0:03.9
FR 96 276 22:03.0 1:06:02.9 0:05.0
SO 100 376 22:04.7 1:28:07.7 0:06.7
FR 102 478 22:05.1 1:50:12.9 0:07.2
FR (150) (628) 22:54.9  2:13:07.8 0:56.9
SO (169) (797) 23:29.0 2:36:36.8 1:31.0
4 11/19/2016 12:07:37




Race Date

Community College State Championships

November 19, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Sequoias
Team Score (places):498

3997
3996
3998
3999
3995
5095
5094

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Luis Gonzalez
Adam Gonzalez
Arturo Ochoa
Rogaciano Ortiz
Gary Austin
Matthew Villareal
Adrian Solis

Team - Moorpark
Team Score (places):506

3827
3830
3831
3828
3832
3833
3829

No o~ wDN PR

Jake Eisler
Oliver Kashyap
Zohair Mohidin
Joel Flores

Noah Perez
Jaelen Rollins
Michael Gutierrez

Team - West Los Angeles
Team Score (places):507

5131
5126
5132
5127
5128
5129
5130

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Alex Gomez

Servando Aguilar
Franciso Raya
Baltazar Gregor Bucup
Gustavo Catiz

David Cortes

Gustavo Rivera

Team - Saddleback
Team Score (places):514

3912
3906
3909
3911
3910
3907
3908

~No ok wWDN R

Ronen Skarsten
Bryce Callender
Jacob King

Tanner Schiedow
Nicholas O'Briensky
Karl Garrison
Michael Kabbout

Results By Talley Timing Inc

Final Team Results

Men
Men's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 22:06.6
FR 77 77 21:47.9 21:47.9 0:00.0
SO 80 157 21:52.4 43:40.4 0:04.4
SO 97 254 22:03.6 1:05:44.1 0:15.6
FR 117 371 22:20.9 1:28:05.0 0:32.9
SO 127 498 22:28.4  1:50:33.4 0:40.4
SO (135) (633) 22:34.4  2:13:07.8 0:46.4
FR (168) (801) 23:27.0 2:36:34.9 1:39.1
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 22:07.5
SO 45 45 21:22.5 21:22.5 0:00.0
FR 46 91 21:22.8 42:45.4 0:00.3
SO 136 227 22:35.7 1:05:21.2 1:13.2
SO 139 366 22:37.0 1:27:58.2 1:14.4
FR 140 506 22:39.6  1:50:37.9 1:17.0
FR (152) (658) 22:56.0 2:13:33.9 1:33.4
SO (162) (820) 23:05.5 2:36:39.4 1:42.9
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 22:13.9
FR 36 36 21:15.8 21:15.8 0:00.0
FR 78 114 21:50.6 43:06.5 0:34.8
SO 95 209 22:02.2  1:05:08.7 0:46.3
FR 128 337 22:30.9 1:27:39.6 1:15.0
FR 170 507 23:29.8  1:51:09.5 2:14.0
FR (181) (688) 24:02.8 2:15:12.4 2:47.0
FR (187) (875) 24:42.0 2:39:54.4 3:26.2
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 22:10.6
SO 31 31 21:08.6 21:08.6 0:00.0
SO 01 122 22:00.9 43:09.5 0:52.3
FR 118 240 22:23.2 1:05:32.7 1:14.6
SO 125 365 22:26.8 1:27:59.5 1:18.2
FR 149 514 22:53.5  1:50:53.1 1:44.9
SO (153) (667) 22:56.6  2:13:49.8 1:48.0
FR (165) (832) 23:17.2  2:37:07.1 2:08.6
5 11/19/2016 12:07:37



Race Date
November 19, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Canyons
Team Score (places):585

3645 Garrett Noltemeyer
3643 Jake Higdon

3646 Christopher Ochoa
3644 Mauricio La Plant
3647 Cody Roelofson
3641 Jose Damian

3642 Matthew De Jesus

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - De Anza
Team Score (places):599

3707 Senai Gebrehiwet
3709 Juan Pablo Magana
3706 Ralph Balaoing
3711 Ahmed Omer

3708 Ivan Godinez

3710 Osvaldo Miranda
3712 Abel Padilla

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Modesto
Team Score (places):616

3816 Alexies Reynoso
3814 Isaac Gonzalez
3810 Alec Araquel

3815 Ruben Paredes
3813 Brendon Curtright
3811 Adan Chavez
3812 Emmanual Chavez

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Butte
Team Score (places):619

3629 Jacob Graber
3631 Samuel lliff

3627 Masen Becerril
3630 Martin Hernandez
3633 Jericho Ulibarri
3632 Daniel Schilling

O Ul WN P

Results By Talley Timing Inc

Community College State Championships

Final Team Results

Men
Men's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 22:21.8
FR 81 81 21:52.8 21:52.8 0:00.0
SO 98 179 22:03.9 43:56.7 0:11.0
FR 112 291 22:17.1 1:06:13.8 0:24.3
SO 134 425 22:33.9 1:28:47.8 0:41.1
FR 160 585 23:01.5 1:51:49.3 1:08.7
SO (171) (756) 23:30.2 2:15:19.5 1:37.4
SO (174) (930) 23:37.2 2:38:56.7 1:44.3
Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 22:24.3
FR 75 75 21:45.8 21:45.8 0:00.0
SO 108 183 22:14.3 44:00.2 0:28.4
SO 123 306 22:26.2  1:06:26.4 0:40.3
SO 132 438 22:32.8  1:28:59.3 0:47.0
FR 161 599 23:02.2 1:52:01.6 1:16.3
FR (167) (766) 23:26.4  2:15:28.0 1:40.5
SO (186) (952) 24:37.4  2:40:05.4 2:51.5
Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 22:32.2
SO 66 66 21:38.6 21:38.6 0:00.0
SO 90 156 22:00.4 43:39.1 0:21.8
FR 137 293 22:36.1 1:06:15.3 0:57.5
FR 151 444 22:55.3  1:29:10.6 1:16.6
FR 172 616 23:30.6  1:52:41.2 1:52.0
FR (173) (789) 23:34.7 2:16:16.0 1:56.0
FR (183) (972) 24:20.4  2:40:36.4 2:41.7
Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 22:35.2
SO 39 39 21:18.2 21:18.2 0:00.0
FR 129 168 22:31.1 43:49.4 1:12.8
FR 130 298 22:31.3  1:06:20.7 1:13.0
SO 144 442 22:42.0 1:29:02.8 1:23.8
FR 177 619 23:53.3  1:52:56.2 2:35.0
SO (184) (803) 24:23.1  2:17:19.3 3:04.8
6 11/19/2016 12:07:38




Race Date
November 19, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - Diablo Valley
Team Score (places):649

3722
3720
3723
3724
3721
3725

Kevin Orellana
Jules Korman
Ata Ozmen

lan Rider
Sayed Opeyany
Ben Schoffstall

O Ul WN PR

Team - Santa Rosa
Team Score (places):652

3983
3980
3978
3979
3981
3982
3984

Zach Nussdorfer
Brady Lane

Devan Becker
Brandon Escandon
Jeffrey Marin
Eddie Mondragon
Brian Padilla

~No ok wWDN PR

Team - Pasadena
Team Score (places):665

3871
3875
3872
3870
3874
3869
3873

Nathan-Michael Guzman
Eduardo Urbina

Kalen Marshall

Eric Bravo

Armando Solis

Christian Alcala

Jacob Reyes

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - Fresno
Team Score (places):781

3745
3747
3743
3746
3744

Isaac Oceguera
Omar Tapia
Ivan Cisneros
Ryan Ruch
Ricky Giordano

ga b~ wDN -

Team - CCSF
Team Score (places):Inc.

Results By Talley Timing Inc

Community College State Championships

Final Team Results

Men
Men's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 22:35.4
FR 99 99 22:04.5 22:04.5 0:00.0
SO 119 218 22:23.7 44:28.2 0:19.1
FR 120 338 22:24.1  1:06:52.3 0:19.6
FR 148 486 22:53.0 1:29:45.4 0:48.5
FR 163 649 23:11.9 1:52:57.4 1:07.4
FR (189) (838) 25:34.7 2:18:32.1 3:30.2
Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 22:37.7
SO 82 82 21:53.7 21:53.7 0:00.0
SO 115 197 22:18.8 44:12.5 0:25.1
FR 133 330 22:33.6  1:06:46.1 0:39.8
FR 156 486 22:58.9  1:29:45.1 1:05.2
FR 166 652 23:23.6  1:53:08.7 1:29.8
FR (176) (828) 23:53.1 2:17:.01.8 1:59.3
FR (180) (1008) 24:01.2  2:41:03.1 2:07.5
Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 22:43.8
SO 74 74 21:45.5 21:45.5 0:00.0
FR 103 177 22:06.6 43:52.1 0:21.0
FR 155 332 22:57.9  1:06:50.1 1:12.3
SO 158 490 23:00.3  1:29:50.4 1:14.7
FR 175 665 23:49.0 1:53:39.4 2:03.4
FR (185) (850) 24:26.6  2:18:06.0 2:41.0
FR (188) (1038) 25:23.8  2:43:29.9 3:38.3
Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 23:34.4
FR 121 121 22:24.4 22:24.4 0:00.0
SO 124 245 22:26.5 44:50.9 0:02.1
FR 164 409 23:12.2  1:08:03.1 0:47.8
FR 182 591 24:05.3  1:32:08.5 1:40.9
FR 190 781 25:43.7 1:57:52.3 3:19.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
7 11/19/2016 12:07:38




Race Date
November 19, 2016

Bib No

Team - CCSF
Team Score (places):Inc.

Name

1 3648 Anwar Alghaithy

Team - Chaffey
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3670 Christian Navarro

Team - East LA
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3727 Martin Perez

Team - Oxnard
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3864 Ricardo Hernandez

Team - Palomar
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3866 Mark Ybarra
2 3865 Edgar Romero

Team - Redwoods
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3876 Joseph Esparza
2 3877 Zephir Lennox

Team - Santiago Canyon
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3987 David Zavala
2 3986 David Adan

Team - Shasta
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 5098 Austin Murch
2 5097 Samuel Grafe

Results By Talley Timing Inc

Community College State Championships

Final Team Results

Cumulative

Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
23:30.9 23:30.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
21:56.7 21:56.7

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
21:46.5 21:46.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
22:06.0 22:06.0

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:21.4
22:49.4

21:21.4
44:10.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:33.4
23:14.8

21:33.4
44:48.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

22:20.5
22:27.4

22:20.5
44:47.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:57.0
23:07.5

21:57.0
45:04.6

Men
Men's Race

Overall

Grade Place
SO Less Than
SO Less Than
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
SO Less Than
SO Less Than
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
SO Less Than
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
8

Cumulative

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0

0:00.0
1:28.0

0:00.0
1:41.4

0:00.0
0:06.9

0:00.0
1:10.4

11/19/2016 12:07:38



Race Date Community College State Championships

November 19, 2016 Final Team Results
Men
Men's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Siskiyous Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5108 Timothy Rose FR Less Than 5 21:40.3 21:40.3 0:00.0
2 5107 Miguel Diaz De Leon FR Less Than 5 22:35.1 44:15.4 0:54.8
Team - Southwestern Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 5111 David Flores SO Less Than 5 21:00.8 21:00.8 0:00.0
2 5110 Agustin Barreto FR Less Than 5 22:22.0 43:22.9 1:21.1

Results By Talley Timing Inc 9 11/19/2016 12:07:38



